Flimby Primary School
Blackwell Sailing
Kendal Deaf Centre
Eden Valley Hospice

Bendrigg Lodge

Nurture Room

Two dinghies

Conservatory extension

Sensory room in to-be-extended Children's Wing

Bendrigg Lodge, Minibus

2012
2009
2007
2005

2002

£7,000.00
£14,000.00
£28,400.00
£42,000.00

£35,000.00



