Projects Supported by Region			
Applicant Organisation Region: Cumbria (5 records)	Description	Date Approved	Spoon's Commitment (£)
			£126,400.00
Flimby Primary School	Nurture Room	2012	£7,000.00
Blackwell Sailing	Two dinghies	2009	£14,000.00
Kendal Deaf Centre	Conservatory extension	2007	£28,400.00
Eden Valley Hospice	Sensory room in to-be-extended Children's Wing	2005	£42,000.00
Bendrigg Lodge	Bendrigg Lodge, Minibus	2002	£35,000.00